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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE CALL ATTENDEE REGISTER 

               
    

Project Name: Gamewell Fire Control Instruments-Master Box and Accessories for Fire Alarms and Related Equipment  

Senior Procurement Specialist:  Maria Christman             

 Specification No: 1262667A       Department: Office Of Public Safety Administration 

 Conference Date: Thursday, February 8, 2024     Conference Location: Teams Meeting at 1:00 P.M.                                                                    
                            

 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number 

E-Mail Address 

Maria Christman  City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street,  
Room 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-4910 Maria.christman@cityofchicago.org  

Veronica Smith City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street,  
Room 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

 veronica.smith3@cityofchicago.org  

Humberto Moya Office Of Public Safety 
Administration 

  humberto.moya@cityofchicago.org 

Christine Kane Office Of Public Safety 
Administration 

  christine.kane@cityofchicago.org 

Dennis Baliga Office Of Public Safety 
Administration 

  dennis.baliga@cityofchicago.org 

Tony Demma Office Of Public Safety 
Administration 

  tony.demma@cityofchicago.org 

Sasha Knezevic    Intelligent System Services   sasha@iss-fire.com  
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